




     


 


  
  


12

  
           

     


19

    
          

   
 


27

   
          

    


34

  
      

   
rit.

      
a tempo


41

      
               




47

      
            

 

 


53

    
rit.

       


À Coda 
a tempo




73


     


 


   

          



79       


          

           


87

                

D.S. al Coda

  



rit.

©Maceió-AL, 22/06/2019Imprimir em papel A4
Edição: JG BRandão ***** Maceió-Alagoas

+55 82 99112-8812 * brandao@zebrandao.com

Valentina
Danúbio Araújo Lacerda

Arranjo: JG BRandão
Sax Alto Valsa

mailto:brandao@zebrandao.com

